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Northview Funeral Home and Cremation Centre 
1490 Highbury Avenue North 
London, Ontario N5Y 5N6 

Ph: 519-457-1397 Fax: 519-659-3207 
www.northviewfuneralchapel.com 

northview@rogers.com 

Funeral Establishment Operator – Class 1 Licence # FE-1473 
Dave Pizzey, Owner & Licensed Funeral Director – Class 1 

 

Persons in charge of day-to-day operations: 
Frank Schimanski, Managing Director & Licensed Funeral Director – Class 1 

Unless otherwise specified, prices shown do NOT include applicable HST. 

The format and content of the price list has been stipulated by 
The Bereavement Authority of Ontario and is required 

to be posted by all bereavement licensees. 
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Explanation of Service Types 

Traditional Funeral Service is a funeral service which includes our full complement of staff, facility and vehicle fees to 

coordinate and carry out your wishes of having a casket (open or closed) visitation (maximum 4 hours), followed by a funeral 

service the same day or following day completed by procession or delivery to crematorium/cemetery. 

For church/off-site services/visitation, facility charges will be deleted, equipment and additional staff services will apply. 

 

Memorial Service / Celebration of Life / Service of Remembrance includes all required staff, facility and vehicle fees to 

carry out your wishes of having visitation the prior day or one hour preceding a service (no casket present) with an urn 

and/or flowers and photographs. 

For church/off-site services/visitation, facility charges will be deleted, equipment and additional staff services will apply. 
 

Direct Disposition is our basic service which includes minimal staff, facility and vehicle fees to carry out your wishes of 

having no visitation and no service with immediate delivery to cemetery or crematorium. 

 

Consumer Information 

BAO – Consumer Information Guide Funeral Home General Price List Southwest Crematorium Regulations 

 
 

 
 

EXPLANATION OF SERVICE FEES 
PROFESSIONAL AND STAFF SERVICES 

Basic professional fees: Standard fee charged to every family we assist $500-$800 

Professional consultation with licensed personnel from original contact, including, 
but not limited to recording vital statistics and advice on options to meet your needs. 

 Advising regarding possible government benefits (e.g.: CPP, discretionary benefits). 

 Professional development, licensing, clerical & accounting, drivers, receptionists, 

waste management, parking lot attendants, cleaning, maintenance, etc. 

 

Administration and Co-ordinating rites/ceremonies (including but not limited to) $250-$695 

 Coordination of essential services relating to disposition, drafting notices, planning and 

scheduling of rites, ceremonies and activities before, during and after they have been provided. 

 Coordination of rites, ceremonies and activities including services and supplies provided 

by us, as well as those provided by third party suppliers, such as flowers and death notices. 

 

Documentation – permits, forms, etc. $389.00 

 Completion and filing of all documents necessary to carry out the services and supplies requested, including, 

but not limited to securing medical certificate of death from doctor, death registration, burial permit, coroner’s 

certificate for cremation, cremation application, documentation necessary to ship the body out of the province. 

 Provision of 10 proof of death certificates; such certificates issued by Northview Funeral Home & Cremation Centre 

are usually accepted for most estate settlement purposes, but sometimes a provincial Death Certificate 

will be necessary and is available from the Office of the Registrar General 
https://www.ontario.ca/page/get-or-replace-an-ontario-death-certificate 

These certificates and this information are designed to assist you with settling the estate but does not cover all estate 

matters. For further assistance please ask and we will assist you in answering your questions. 

 

Transport Remains : Standard fee charged to every family we assist $395.00 

 Transportation of the remains from one place to another (1-2 attendants, equipment, stretchers, protective clothing). 
For example the hospital to our premises, or from our premises to the cemetery or crematorium, for distances not 

exceeding 25 km. (a charge applies for each transportation request). General duty/service vehicle is additional. 

 Additional staff charges for remains in excess of 250lbs $150/staff 

 Transfers after 5pm or on statutory holidays $150/staff 

Professional Care/Basic Preparation of Remains $100-$200 

 The preparation of the body for placement into the casket, may include bathing, dressing, minimal 

http://www.ontario.ca/page/get-or-replace-an-ontario-death-certificate
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disinfection and the setting of facial features for identification or viewing without embalming. 

 

Embalming and/or Refrigeration of Remains $695.00 

 Embalming is the process of replacing blood and bodily fluids with chemical preservatives. 
It is a process of sanitation, restoration and temporary preservation. Embalming is not legally required, 

but may be recommended to preserve the body between the time of death and the visitation or disposition. 

 Our professional funeral directors will make a recommendation based on the condition of the body 

and expected service needs or if the services extend beyond 48hours after a death occurs. 

 Public viewing/visitation of deceased is not permitted without embalming and basic preparation. 

 Refrigeration/holding fee for extended period after 48hours. $100/day 

 

Staff Services for Visitation $200-$700 

 Staff to coordinate and oversee the visitation (informal gathering) at our premises for a period up to 4 hours. 

 If the visitation takes place at an off-site location, an equipment charge and additional staff services 

charges will apply (based upon 6 hours of staff services, including travel time and set up). add $500.00 

 Surcharge for Statutory Holiday Visitation. add $200.00/hr 

 

Staff Services for Ceremony  $150-$400 

 Staff to coordinate and oversee the ceremony or memorial at our premises. 
 If the service takes place at an off-site location an equipment charge and additional staff services 

charges will apply (based upon 3 hours of staff services, including travel time and set up). 

 
add 

 
$450.00 

 Surcharge for Sunday & Statutory Holiday Services. add $600.00 

 

FACILITIES 

Facility Charges – Basic $195-$495 

 Use of our general and common areas, parking lot, public washrooms, supplies, equipment, 

licensing, utilities, telephone/fax/computer/photocopy, heating/cooling, insurance, utilities, 

furnishings, snow removal, landscaping, taxes, lighting, maintenance, etc. 

 

Facilities for Preparation/Embalming/Shelter : Standard fee charged to every family we assist $200.00 

 As required by law, an annually inspected facility, with secure access and specialized 

equipment to prepare, embalm &/or shelter the body with dignity and privacy. 

 

Facilities for Visitation and/or Equipment $100-$500 

 Designated facilities used for visitation for a period of up to 4 hours. 

 Specialized equipment required on-site/off-site to complete services requested 

 

Facilities for Ceremony and/or Equipment $200-$495 

 Designated facilities at our Funeral Home used for the ceremony or memorial service. 

 Specialized equipment required on-site/off-site to complete services requested 

 

VEHICLES 

General Duty/Service Vehicle – per use (1 hour maximum) $185.00 

 Initial use of the service vehicle and 1 staff for transfer of remains 
and for general use to operate the Funeral Home on a day to day basis. 

 Delivery of remains to crematorium/cemetery as well as additional use of $100.00 

general duty/service vehicle for additional transfers of the remains, delivery of flowers 

or other items, delivery of required documentation to cemetery/crematorium, etc. 

 

Clergy/Lead Car/Administrative Vehicle: Standard fee charged to every family we assist $195.00 

 A passenger vehicle which can be used to call for the clergy on the day of the funeral. Should there be a 

funeral/memorial service, it includes the vehicle to lead the funeral and transport the clergy to the cemetery. 

 This vehicle is also used to attend at city hall to register the death, obtain a burial permit, attend to any 

other necessary offices to retrieve permits from government and doctors offices, delivery of paperwork 

to cemetery, return to the crematorium for the safe return of cremated remains to the funeral home and 
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Peacehold Estate Documentation Services - Estate after-care documentation assistance $695.00 

any other arrangements that are required to complete the services as requested by the family and for the 

general use to operate the Funeral Home on a day to day basis. 

Funeral Coach $400.00 

 More commonly referred to as the hearse. This specialized vehicle is designed specifically for 

transporting the deceased to the cemetery or crematorium in a casket or container. 

Limousine : (within city limits) 6 passenger Funeral Home Limousine – includes driver. $300.00 

 

Additional mileage – mileage travelled beyond 25 km from our facility will be charged at the base rate plus (includes 

vehicle and attendant charges): 

General Duty/Service Vehicle: $2.40/km one way 

Clergy/Lead Car/Administrative Vehicle: $2.40/km one way 

Funeral Coach:  $2.90/km one way 

Limousine (Funeral Home): $2.90/km one way 

Limousine: above and beyond available cars from funeral home at cost 

Vehicle to Toronto or Detroit estimate $750-$950 

* plus any applicable tolls, charges or waiting time 

Note If distance requires an employee to have a rest period at the other end, an 

additional $600.00/night will be added to cover time, expenses, lodging, food, etc. 

A guide to help our families simplify the more typical prices and services they require. 
 

Service Traditional 
(up to 4hrs visitation) 

Memorial 
(Visitation night prior) 

Memorial 
(Visitation 1hr prior) 

Graveside Direct 
Disposition 

Base Professional 800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00 500.00 

Administration & Coordinating 695.00 695.00 695.00 450.00 250.00 

Documentation 389.00 389.00 389.00 389.00 389.00 

Transport Remains (initial) 395.00 395.00 395.00 395.00 395.00 

Basic Care & Preparation 200.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Embalming/Refrigeration 695.00 extra if required extra if required extra if required extra if required 

Staff – Visitation 400.00 400.00 200.00 not applicable not applicable 

Staff – Ceremony 300.00 250.00 250.00 150.00 not applicable 

Basic Facilities 495.00 495.00 495.00 195.00 195.00 

Facilities – Preparation/shelter 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 100.00 

Facilities – Visitation (equipment) 500.00 500.00 300.00 not applicable not applicable 

Facilities – Ceremony (equipment) 495.00 495.00 495.00 not applicable not applicable 

General Service Vehicle – initial 185.00 185.00 185.00 185.00 185.00 

Administrative/Clergy/Lead Car extra if required extra if required extra if required extra if required extra if required 

Funeral Coach 400.00 extra if requested extra if requested extra if required extra if requested 

TOTAL $ 6,149.00 $ 4,904.00 $ 4,504.00 $ 2,864.00 $ 2,114.00 

Disbursements, Supplies and all applicable taxes will be added to the funeral home service charge. 

Supplies 
Stationery $389-$495-$595 

Casket $695-$6,895 

Vault Casket Vaults $1,295-$3,750 Urn Vaults $350-$1,400 

Urn/Jewellery (if cremation after) Urns $79-$1,380 Jewellery $120-$500 (common) 
 

 

Flowers – please refer to the catalogue  at cost 

COMMON EXTRA SERVICES AND EQUIPMENT 

 
Reception Facilities (facility, supplies and equipment) 

 

 
based on 1 ½ hrs 

 

 
$495.00 
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 Use of facilities for a reception following the ceremony or memorial service, which includes the set-up of the 

facilities, the use of the facilities and amenities, clean up and maintenance of the facilities and amenities. 

 Supplies may include plates, napkins, cups, coffee/tea, hot and cold water, juice/punch (if available). 

 Catering and Hostess are extra and depend upon number of people. 

 Hostess for each 1-50 people. $150.00 

 If own food supplied an additional fee for handling, storage, clean-up, etc., will apply. $200.00 

Catering 

 Funeral Home Caterer - selection of fresh sandwiches (buns, breads, croissants, wraps), 
cheeses, crackers, fruit, vegetables and desserts 

10-19 people = $19/person : 20-29 = $18/person : 30-49 = $17/person : 50+ = $16/person 

 

Delivery (floral, catering, personal items, etc.) $100.00 

Tribute Supplies : Choice from three stationery packages which includes a pen, 

register/guest book (can be customized), acknowledgement cards, In Memoriam cards, donation cards 
 Basic   Register Book with up to 100 In Memoriam Cards photo, 25 Acknowledgement Cards $389.00 

 Artisan  Register Book with up to 100 In Memoriam Cards colour photo, 25 Acknowledgement Cards   $495.00 

 Platinum  Register Book w/colour photo, up to 100 In Memoriam Cards, 50 Acknowledgement Cards $595.00 

Tukios video tribute (photos uploaded by family) for visitation/service and website 

 À la carte Register Book $100/$250, In Memoriam Cards $195 per 50, Acknowledgement Cards $100 per 50 

 

Livestream 

 Professional Livestream in funeral home chapel $229.00 

 Off-site (church/cemetery/other) (if available) $349.00 

Funeral services, Celebrations of Life and Visitations may be livestreamed via our affiliation with Forget Me Not 

Ceremonies (FMNC). FMNC is a fully interactive funeral specific platform to bring loved ones together when they 

can’t be there in person. This can only be done with the permission of the family in charge of the arrangements. 

Recording of Ceremony (includes 1 USB Flash Drive) (additional Flash Drives $30) $100.00 

 

Music 

 Use of our facilities and equipment to play music before, during and after the service no cost 

iPhone/Android, tablet/laptop, USB, CD can be used to play music 

 Staff Musician (use of organ without staff musician $125) $225.00 

Musician requests from families, ie: pianist/organist, guitarist, etc. payable by family at cost 

 

ADDITIONAL AVAILABLE SERVICES, EQUIPMENT and MERCHANDISE 

Pallbearers: up to 6 pallbearers and car (+HST) (based upon availability)  $600.00 

Pallbearer Gloves: (white) (6 pairs) $ 78.00 

Crucifixes (Catholic or Orthodox) $42 or $64 

Rosary (white or black) $ 15.00 

Proof of Death Certificates: Proof of Death Certificates beyond the original 10 per service $30.00 each 

or for files in our archives 10 years or older 

Additional Staff Services and Facilities for Visitation $350/hour 

Embalming (other embalming types outside of standard embalming) 

 Autopsied Case add   $895.00 

 Partial – may include setting of features, cleaning remains, cavity treatment, etc. add $495.00 

Removal of pacemaker or implant by a licensed professional   $ 75.00 

Professional restorative procedures  $90.00/hour 

 In some circumstances, additional restorative efforts beyond those captured in the standard 

Embalming procedure are necessary to enhance the appearance of the deceased. 

 

Casket Care Package (included in casket/container prices above) $ 500.00 

 Receiving, handling, dusting, storage, interior set-up and church truck rental 
 

Urn/Jewellery Filling (included when purchased from our funeral home) . $25.00/ea 
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 The filling of jewellery, urns, keepsakes, and other containers not purchased from the funeral home. 

 The funeral home is not responsible for the quality of the outside merchandise or any problems 

or damage that may occur while filling. We do our utmost to ensure that the filling is 

completed in a careful and professional manner. 

 

Shipping of Cremated Remains 

 Coordinate, package and deliver cremated remains to Canada Post $ 100.00 

 

Canada Post charges are extra 

 

*The decision to ship cremated remains is solely the decision of the next-of-kin 

and the funeral home is not liable for loss, damage or delay of the package or contents. 
 

 

 

DISBURSEMENTS 

Disbursements are items arranged for and possibly paid for on your behalf by us. You are expected to pay for these items 

at the time the contract is entered into. The following are some items that are often identified as disbursements. 

Coroner’s Certificate $ 75.00 

 Fee set by the Chief Coroner of Ontario for issuing a certificate that allows cremation to take place. 

This fee also applies if the Coroner is required to issue a certificate to ship a body out of the Province. 

 

Municipal Death Registration London $ 40.00 

 Fee set and charged by the local municipality to register the death. 

 

Out of Town Registration $ 35.00 

 Fee set and charged by the local municipality to register a death that took place in another municipality. 

 

Bereavement Authority of Ontario (BAO) - Consumer Protection Fee (CPF) $ 30.00 

 This fee is to provide BAO services of information on your options in bereavement services and 
to regulate the profession making sure the law is consistently followed. The BAO’s regulatory work 

includes responding to public complaints, inspecting and providing guidance to bereavement businesses 

and professionals, which it licenses across Ontario to better serve you – the public. 

The BAO is wholly funded by licensee fees (not tax dollars) 

Clergy Honorarium: An amount paid to the clergy/officiant for their services and taking time 

out of their and the churches regular schedule. In some cases the amount is set by the clergy/church, 

in others it is an amount to be determined by you. (suggested honorariums can range from $200-$500) 

Additional Honorariums could include but not limited to: organist, caretaker, chanter, piper, alter servers, etc. 

Newspaper or Radio Notices – these are charges for death notices placed in newspapers or radio at cost 

or other media outlets. Charges can be based upon a flat daily rate or by the line. 

 

Hairdressing: If the family chooses to have the services of a hairdresser they will assume all costs $95 (or cost) 

 

Other disbursements that may be made on behalf of the client are flowers, cemetery/crematorium charges, monument 

inscriptions or requests of the client and are solely the responsibility of the purchaser. 
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Casket Selection 
Sizes (inches) 

Youth – [exterior 12L x 8W to 62 1/4L x 23 1/2W] [interior 11L x 7W to 60L x 20W] 
Adult – [exterior 79 1/2L x 22 3/4W to 83 3/4L x 29 1/2W] [interior 76 7/8L x 21.25W to 79L x 24W] 

Plus Size – [exterior 80 1/4L x 31 3/4W to 85L x 34 3/4W] [interior 78 1/8L x 27W to 81L x 30W] 

*Identifies caskets which are NOT suitable for cremation 

cc - Identifies Chameleon Collection Caskets with a choice of corners (4 corner price included) 

Name Product Code Manufacturer Description (caskets listed are all Adult sizes) Price 

Capital 01-9600-00 Victoriaville 1” Mahogany (solid), Beige Velvet Interior, Titian 
Polish Finish, Adjustable Bed, Solid Handles 

$6,895.00 

Parliament 10-9600-10 Victoriaville Solid Oak, Prestige Hand-Rubbed High Gloss 
Finish, Beige Velvet Interior 

$6,695.00 

Cabernet 20-9600-03 Victoriaville Solid Maple, Prestige Hand-Rubbed High Gloss 
Finish, Beige Velvet Interior 

$4,995.00 

Michael Angelo cc 20-5610-00 Victoriaville Maple (solid), High Gloss Hand Rubbed Finish 
Champagne Velvet Interior, “Last Supper“ 

$4,595.00 

Woodstock cc 10-5750-00 Victoriaville Oak (solid), Satin Finish, Beige Velvet Interior 

Adjustable Bed, Wood Swing Bar Handles 
$4,295.00 

Dunfield 10-5759-00 Victoriaville 1” Oak (solid), Polished Finish, Adjustable Bed 

Eggshell Crepe Interior, Wood handles 
$3,895.00 

Fairholme 10-700-04 Victoriaville Oak (solid), Octagon Shape w/ etched corners, 

Blush Pink Crepe Interior w/ embroidered roses, 

Shaded Saffron Polish Finish 

$3,695.00 

Dominion 20-5610-01 Victoriaville Canadian Silver Maple (solid), Tan Crepe 
Interior, Titian Polish Finish, Adjustable Bed 

$3,695.00 

Sherwood 12-758-01 Victoriaville Oak (solid), Shaded Persian Fawn Polish Finish, 
Tan Crepe Interior 

$3,595.00 

Carnaby 50-5610-112 Victoriaville Poplar (solid), Writeable Vantablack Satin 
Finish, Beige Basket Weave Interior 

$3,495.00 

*Russet Bronze 71008932 Victoriaville 20-gauge steel, Tan Crepe Interior, Bronze Finish $3,495.00 

Homeward cc 52-5410-60 Victoriaville Poplar (solid), Confederation Polish Finish 

Crepe Interior, Adjustable Bed 
$3,295.00 

Edward 52-320-00 Victoriaville Solid Poplar and Veneer Components, Empire 
Colour, Satin Finish, Eggshell Silk Interior 

$3,295.00 

Milword 52-5430-28 Victoriaville Solid Poplar and Veneer Components, Walnut 
Colour Treatment, Satin Finish, Tan Crepe 

$2,895.00 

Melrose 52-44-07 Victoriaville Solid Hardwood and Veneer, White Crepe 
Interior, Light Titian Satin Finish 

$2,650.00 

Puma 52-652-00 Victoriaville Solid Poplar and Veneer Components, Rustic 
Brown Colour, Satin Finish, Beige Crepe 

$2,395.00 

Natura 51-5175-01 Victoriaville Solid Poplar, Natural Finish Without Colour 
Treatment, 100% Natural Cotton 

$2,295.00 

Moka M-25B-3D Victoriaville Wildwood Collection, Beige Crepe Interior, 
Natural Woodgrain “look” Finish 

$1,995.00 

Winston 110951 Victoriaville Blue Figured Cloth Fibreboard Construction 
White Silk Interior Adjustable Bed, Metal Handles 

$1,595.00 

Glenbar 80-5071-908 Victoriaville Solid Wood Cremation Container, Natural Finish 
White Crepe Interior w/pillow, Wood Bar Handles 

$995.00 

Glencove 879-00063 Victoriaville Solid Wood Cremation Container, Natural Finish 
Rope Carriers 

$595.00 

The following Ceremonial Casket is available for rent. The casket has been used before and may be used again. 

Name Model # Manufacturer Description Price 

Northgate 10-9600-09 Victoriaville Solid Oak, Persian Fawn Colour Treatment, 
Lustrous Satin Finish, Tan Crepe 

$ 2,395.00 
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Urn Selection 

Category Name, Description, Model #, Dimensions Manufacturer Price 

Prestige Series Highland #US120-00009, Mantle Clock, Solid Maple (10.25”Wx7.5”Dx14”H) 200ci 
Windsor Chest #US105-20002, Oak w/inlaid & lock (10.25”Wx8.25”Dx6.5”H) 275ci 

Victoriaville $895.00 

Signature Series Allen #US120-00003, Solid Maple (custom), (11.5”Wx7.2”Dx6.25”H) 200ci 
Cloisonne #US450-00003, Opal (7” dia x 11”H) 200ci 
Honour II #US105-00005, Cherry, Gloss, (10.25”Wx6.75”Dx11”H) 200ci 

Victoriaville $795.00 

Classic Series Milano #US210-00012, Metal (engravable), (7”dia x 11.2”H) 200ci 
Memoriam #US440-00448, Metal (engravable), (4.75”Wx8.5”Dx8.25”H) 200ci 
Java Black #US310-00002, Mable (engravable), (8”dia x 11”H) 200ci 

Victoriaville $495.00 

Selection Series Nicodeme #US810-00482, Plastic Green, (6.875”Wx5.5”Dx9.5”H) 230ci 

Avalon #US18802011, Bamboo (engravable), (8.9”Wx6.44”Dx5”H) 200ci 
Select Standard #US435000451, Brass Sheet, (3.5”Wx5.875”Dx8.875”H) 180ci 

Victoriaville $349.00 

Companion Urns Select Companion #UD210-00002,Sheet Bronze,(7.75”Wx7.75”Dx7.25”H) 420ci 
2pc-Heart #UD335-30***, 3 colours to choose, (9.25”Wx9.25”Dx9.25”H) 400ci 

Victoriaville $795 
$1,380 

Scattering Tubes Variety of scattering tubes to choose from Victoriaville $79-149 

Keepsake Urns Prestige Victoriaville $200.00 
 Signature Victoriaville $189.00 

 Classic Victoriaville $119.00 
 Selection Victoriaville $95.00 

Jewellery Various Pendants available in stainless steel Victoriaville $120 
 Fingerprint jewellery & items available Eternity’s Touch various 

Urn Bag Velvet Manchester $48.00 

 

Selection of Outer Burial Containers, Vaults or Grave Liners 

Name Interior Manufacturer Description Price 

Reflection Lined Trïgard® Stainless Steel interior, reinforced concrete $3,750.00 

Trilogy Lined Trïgard® White marble look polystyrene interior 
white with gold exterior. Full top lid graphic 

$2,195.00 

Estate (Oxford) Lined Trïgard® Steel reinforced, fully lined, personalized nameplate $1,495.00 

Topseal I Unlined Haberer Unpainted reinforced concrete $1,295.00 

Shell Unlined Haberer Concrete grave liner prevents collapsing $950.00 

Urn Vaults 
(incl. personalization on 

Harmony – Aegean Elite) 

Lined & 

Unlined 
Manchester 

& Haberer 

Polystyrene & Concrete 
Unlined & Lined (polystyrene to stainless steel) 

$350.00 to 
$1,480.00 

Vault prices are for local cemeteries and based on local supplier cost. 

Price may vary dependent upon location. 

Haberer : CONCRETE VAULTS Length Width 

Topseal #I inside 85” 30” 

outside 89” 34” 
Trigard Vaults inside 85” 30” 

Estate/Oxford, Trilogy, outside 89½” 34” 
Reflection, Concorde/Caroline - Williamsburg or Barrington (these are all ordered from Haberer) 

*Urn Vaults – call for dimensions 

 

Vaults, Grass & Device, and Tents (based on Haberer Vault Co. pricing) approximate cost 

Grass and Device (with vault) $220.00 

Tent (with vault) (2-10’x10’ black canopy tents) $360.00 

Grass and Device (NO vault) $720.00(distance charges may apply) 
Tent (NO vault) $790.00(distance charges may apply) 

Urn Vault set-ups: basic $420: $680 w/tent and 6 chairs (vault is extra) 

Sundays, Holiday and after hours based on availability (cost to be determined $600 & up) 
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Ship Out Services Charge 

If remains are being shipped to another location, we will arrange for transport and all necessary paperwork. 

Minimum Cost for services $400.00 plus all shipping costs 

Ship Out: (prices subject to change) For ESTIMATE purposes only 
Co-Ordinate and Supervise (our charge) $400.00 

Mackinnon and Bowes ($1,095), other Funeral Home, airline, documentation, etc., 

charges are EXTRA (at cost) extra 
Combo Tray : No Casket required for shipment – family select casket at receiving destination   priced at time ($700 approximate) 

Air Pack : Casket placed inside (plywood bottom with cardboard sides and top  priced at time ($500 approximate) 

Metal Liner : Placed inside casket and remains placed inside liner  priced at time ($1,200 approximate) 

(as required by International Destinations) ½ Glass Metal Liner prices at time ($1,300 approximate) 

Wooden Shell : Complete wood construction and banded prices at time ($1,500 approximate) 

(as per Individual Countries requirements) 

*NOTE* Banding/Soldering Equipment Rental and Labour (as required by each individual country) ($600 approximate) 

Refundable Deposit for Cremated Remains $350.00 

 When human remains are to be cremated, a refundable deposit will be required to be paid. If the cremated 

remains are not claimed within one year of the cremation, the deposit may be used to inter the cremated remains 

in common ground. If the cremated remains are claimed before they are interred, the deposit will be refunded 

 

PAYMENT and FUNDING 

We are proud to offer various payment, funding and financing options to our clients. 

Payment 

Unless otherwise specified, a deposit of 30% is required on funeral home charges and full payment of cash disbursements. 

Full account payment is due within 30 days of signing the contract. Payment may be made by cash, cheque, bank draft, 

debit, credit (Visa, Mastercard, American Express) or e-transfer (if paying by credit card, a 2% surcharge will apply). 

Beyond the allotted time, interest will be charged at a rate of 1.5%, which is equivalent to 19.56% per annum (APR). 

Funding 

For your convenience, we offer two funding options when prepaying services or supplies. When prepaying, you pay for 

the services and supplies today and the money along with the accrued interest will be used to pay for the services and 

supplies when they are delivered at the time of death. 

 Trust: You may pay the money directly to us and we will place it “In Trust”, where it will accrue interest until the 

contract is fulfilled (when the services and supplies are delivered) or refunded (in part) if the contract is cancelled. 

 Insurance: You may purchase an annuity through an insurance provider that over time will grow tax free and the 

proceeds will be paid to the funeral home to pay for the services or supplies at the time they are delivered or refunded 

(in part) if the contract is cancelled. 

Suggestions of where funds may come from are; personal accounts, life insurance, retirement funds, investments, sale of 

real estate or other items, work benefits and/or insurance and possibility of a lump sum payment from Canada Pension 

Plan (CPP Death Benefit – which is a maximum $2,500). If there are concerns about finances there may be the availability 

of subsidies such as Last Post Fund or Social Services-Discretionary Benefits. 

If there are any questions or inquiries about any of the above listed services, merchandise or information, please do not 

hesitate to contact us at your convenience. We will be happy to assist you. 
 

Furtney Funeral Homes Limited is proud to be independently owned and locally operated 

and serve the families of the London area through the following quality providers: 

Logan Funeral Home & Cremation Centre 

371 Dundas Street, London, Ontario N6B 1VS 

Northview Funeral Home & Cremation Centre 

1490 Highbury Avenue North London, Ontario N5Y 5N6 

London Cremation Services 

320 Oxford Street West, London, Ontario N6H 1 S9 

Evans Funeral Home & Cremation Centre 

648 Hamilton Road, London, Ontario NSZ 1T3 

Westview Funeral Home & Cremation Centre 

709 Wonderland Road North, London, Ontario N6H 4Ll 

Ontario Cremation Services 

502 Springbank Drive, Unit #3, London, Ontario N6J 1G8 


